
AVANDAROCKS Lap Times ORO

AVANDAROCKS Lap Times ORO
Class Number Rider Pos Best Lap Laps Last Lap Elapsed Time BLap Difference Gap Session Make CRA ID

ORO 5 ROGRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE 1 01:04.402* 6 01:08.547* 06:50.075 5 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 11 BASTIGA, ALEJANDRO 2 01:07.212* 6 01:08.814* 07:02.460 4 00:12.385 00:12.385 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 14 ZAVALA, JESUS 3 01:08.397* 6 01:10.385* 07:19.045 4 00:28.970 00:16.585 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 2 GARZA, BERNARDO 4 01:07.641* 6 01:10.585* 07:21.998 3 00:31.923 00:02.953 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 4 BOZOVICH, BRANKO 5 01:09.981* 6 01:10.142* 07:24.237 4 00:34.162 00:02.239 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 1 BARCENAS, OSCAR 6 01:08.032* 6 01:27.091* 07:56.972 3 01:06.897 00:32.735 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 3 ORTEGA, JAVIER 7 01:16.402* 5 01:16.402* 07:17.018 5 00:26.943 00:39.954 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
ORO 6 ZARZOSA, SEBASTIAN 8 01:09.176* 4 01:09.176* 05:37.873 4 01:12.202 01:39.145 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 



AVANDAROCKS Lap Times PLATA

AVANDAROCKS Lap Times PLATA
Class Number Rider Pos Best Lap Laps Last Lap Elapsed Time BLap Difference Gap Session Make CRA ID

PLATA 111 VAZQUEZ, ALEC 1 01:20.214* 5 01:26.011* 06:58.209 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 103 POLANCO, MATIAS 2 01:21.332* 5 01:30.164* 07:07.850 3 00:09.641 00:09.641 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 124 GUTIERREZ, JUAN JAVIER 3 01:39.252* 4 01:42.586* 07:48.310 2 00:50.101 00:40.460 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 125 ALVAREZ, LUIS 4 01:30.414* 4 02:27.444* 07:51.299 2 00:53.090 00:02.989 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 123 BASTIDA, VALENTIN 5 01:33.351* 4 02:14.455* 08:34.253 2 01:36.044 00:42.954 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 110 GUTIERREZ, EMILIO 6 01:35.763* 4 02:13.707* 08:53.360 3 01:55.151 00:19.107 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 113 LERDO DE TEJADA, ALVARO 7 02:09.536* 4 02:09.536* 10:03.026 4 03:04.817 01:09.666 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 116 GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 8 02:05.382* 3 04:05.515* 08:07.557 2 01:09.348 01:55.469 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 120 CONTRERAS, JERONIMO 9 02:14.251* 3 02:14.251* 08:45.826 3 01:47.617 00:38.269 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 127 ROBLES, JAVIER 10 02:53.294* 3 02:53.294* 09:21.577 3 02:23.368 00:35.751 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 112 GONZALEZ, MISAEL 11 01:54.052* 2 01:54.052* 03:21.809 2 03:36.400 05:59.768 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
PLATA 107 SANTOS, FARID 12 03:02.316* 2 03:02.316* 08:33.315 2 01:35.106 05:11.506 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 



AVANDAROCKS Lap Times BRONCE

AVANDAROCKS Lap Times BRONCE
Class Number Rider Pos Best Lap Laps Last Lap Elapsed Time BLap Difference Gap Session Make CRA ID

BRONCE 234 PANDO, MANUEL 1 01:46.897* 4 02:21.333* 08:09.494 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 218 ACUÑA, JOSAFAT 2 01:33.410* 4 02:04.893* 08:39.350 3 00:29.856 00:29.856 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 228 DUARTE, CARLOS 3 01:55.702* 4 03:21.086* 09:19.836 3 01:10.342 00:40.486 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 230 HUERTA, JERONIMO 4 02:28.383* 3 02:56.744* 07:54.422 2 00:15.072 01:25.414 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 229 TAPIA, FRANCISCO 5 02:23.472* 3 02:48.846* 07:56.809 2 00:12.685 00:02.387 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 257 STIVALET, ARMANDO 6 02:42.755* 3 03:32.666* 09:27.228 2 01:17.734 01:30.419 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 225 TRONCOSO, HECTOR 7 03:43.596* 3 04:24.264* 09:36.282 2 01:26.788 00:09.054 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 226 ALVIRDE, RAFAEL 8 02:32.817* 3 02:32.817* 09:42.984 3 01:33.490 00:06.702 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 204 ALVAREZ, VICTOR 9 02:08.440* 3 04:31.796* 10:00.153 2 01:50.659 00:17.169 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 232 WEBER, GABRIEL 10 03:02.745* 3 03:18.710* 11:17.908 2 03:08.414 01:17.755 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 206 RUIZ, DIEGO 11 02:50.191* 3 05:26.004* 12:15.802 2 04:06.308 00:57.894 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 235 GUTIERREZ, KAZIM 12 03:34.390* 2 03:34.390* 06:23.258 2 01:46.236 05:52.544 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
BRONCE 231 JIMENEZ, JOSE DANIEL 13 04:29.332* 2 04:29.332* 09:13.963 2 01:04.469 02:50.705 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
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AVANDAROCKS Lap Times FIERRO COLADO
Class Number Rider Pos Best Lap Laps Last Lap Elapsed Time BLap Difference Gap Session Make CRA ID

FIERRO COLA... 311 GOMEZ, ALEXIS 1 02:19.437* 3 02:19.437* 06:54.852 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 316 AVILA, SANTIAGO 2 02:57.919* 3 02:57.919* 10:16.316 3 03:21.464 03:21.464 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 313 GONZALEZ, JAVIER 3 02:48.189* 3 03:29.290* 10:30.128 2 03:35.276 00:13.812 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 308 MARTINEZ, ERNESTO 4 05:28.239* 2 05:28.239* 08:32.166 2 01:37.314 01:57.962 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 314 QUINTANA, HECTOR 5 04:59.852* 2 04:59.852* 08:37.679 2 01:42.827 00:05.513 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 317 GOMEZ, AXEL YUREM 6 04:12.748* 2 04:12.748* 10:37.493 2 03:42.641 01:59.814 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 304 WERGE, CHRISTIAN 7 05:08.669* 2 05:08.669* 11:21.487 2 04:26.635 00:43.994 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 318 VERGARA, YADIR 8 05:39.830* 2 05:39.830* 11:23.233 2 04:28.381 00:01.746 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 302 DELGADO, JOSE RAMIRO 9 06:00.645* 2 06:00.645* 12:09.948 2 05:15.096 00:46.715 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 
FIERRO COLA... 306 REYES, SERGIO 10 07:07.600* 2 07:07.600* 12:58.708 2 06:03.856 00:48.760 DIV::1::MOTO 1  - 


